PRE-ASSEMBLY FIBERGLASS Sump Options
PRODUCT CATALOG 2024 APRIL
PRE-ASSEMBLY
SINGLE WALL FIBERGLASS DISPENSER
SUMP OPTIONS
PRODUCT CATALOG: SMARTFLEX PRE-ASSEMBLY FIBERGLASS 2024
REVISION: 00_APRIL
PRINT DATE: 2024 April 1st

PRE-ASSEMBLY
FIBERGLASS STP
SUMP OPTIONS
10	 We reserve the right to vary dimensions without notice, as the design of fittings change from time to time.
ITEMS NOT SUBJECT TO RETURN. ONCE CONFIRMED, P/OS CANNOT BE CANCELLED.  FREE  FREIGHT ALLOWANCE: $7,500.00
SUMP
SINGLE WALL
(S)
DOUBLE WALL
(D)
HEIGHT
(H)
DIAMETER
(D)
SNAP-LOCK  LID MATERIAL DESCRIPTION CODE
TCB - 42" 42" 32" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS42H42D32FRP
TCB - 48" 42" 32" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS48H42D32FRP
TCB - 42" 42" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS42H42D36FRP
TCB - 48" 42" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS48H42D36FRP
TCB - 42" 48" 32" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS42H48D32FRP
TCB - 48" 48" 32" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS48H48D32FRP
TCB - 42" 48" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS42H48D36FRP
TCB - 48" 48" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCBS48H48D36FRP
TCM - 48" 42" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCMS48H42D36FRP
TCM - 48" 48" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCMS48H48D36FRP
TCM - 60" 42" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCMD60H42D36FRP
TCM - 60" 48" 36" FRP two-piece sump; KITS REQ'D 19TCMD60H48D36FRP
SIZE: 42”  - 48”
TANK SUMP MATERIAL:  FRP Sumps
KIT ON REQUEST:
1 gallon epoxy slurry kit; join top hat to base on SW; 1/two-piece sump NON RETURNABLE 19FRPSLUKIT